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01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#18-406990

PRIME LOWER TROUSDALE ESTATES

HILTON & HYLAND
Monty Beisel Dustin C. 310.944.4430

4+5
1281 LOMA VISTA DR

$9,299,000 CONTEMPORARY

This single-story contemporary home sits behind private 
gates on approximately half-acre with expansive city light 
views. Experience a chic open floor plan with soaring ceilings 
throughout, rich organic walnut floors and architectural 
fireplaces that anchor the formal living areas. Fleetwood 
doors lead to indoor-outdoor experience from almost 
every room, featuring large pool/spa, built-in outdoor BBQ, 
oversized fire pit, water features and ample entertaining 
space.

CBLuxuryRE.com

Open rev12-2

MLS#18-336416

BRAND NEW ARCHITECTURAL 
MASTERPIECE

RODEO REALTY - BH
J.Babajian/M.Rabbani 310-623-8800

5+6
1041 N HILLCREST RD

$13,900,000 CONTEMPORARY

Brand new architectural masterpiece on the best street in 
prestigious Trousdale Estates with spectacular views of city 
and ocean. This chic contemporary home is outfitted in all 
the best materials including onyx & marble throughout. The 
private house includes state of the art technology, incredible 
scale and volume, and a very open floor plan designed 
for indoor outdoor entertaining. The very large outdoor 
entertaining area is absolutely stunning and includes a bar, 
bbq area, pool, and jacuzzi.

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-406038

"ON TOP OF THE WORLD"

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew Fenton 310.858.5474

4+4
610 BURK PL

$11,995,000 MID-CENTURY

Perched on a quiet cul-de-sac at the pinnacle of prime 
Trousdale with explosive panoramic city & ocean views. 
Enter onto the large motorcourt with adjoining two-car 
garage & through the double front doors to the formal marble 
foyer. Elegant floor plan with spacious rooms, all featuring 
walls of glass that open to the backyard & spectacular 
views. Living room, family room, formal dining room, & 
gourmet kitchen with concrete countertops, center island, 
professional appliances, & breakfast room.

Co-listed w/ Jade Mills

Open red14500000
11-2

LARGE 8,200 SQ. FT. LOT

WEA
Magali Bergher 310.409.8733

4+5
463 S ELM DR

$2,950,000 2sty-SPANISH

Priced to sell! Corner 2-story home consists of 3 BD & 4 BA, 
a spacious LR with vaulted beams, a sun filled Family room, 
a kitchen with a breakfast nook & a formal Dining Room. 
Guest room with bath above detached garage. The 1st floor 
large Master Bedroom, with its own master bath, walk-in 
closet, opens onto the backyard. There is an additional 1st 
floor bath which would be perfect for guests staying in the 
family room. On the 2nd floor, there are 2 bedrooms, each 
with their own bath.

www.Elm90212.com

Open NEW11-2

313 N. FOOTHILL, BEVERLY HILLS 90210

RODEO REALTY BH
Lisa Waldo 3108720472

3+2
313 FOOTHILL RD

$3,300,000 1sty-NEO

Lovingly maintained 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 2083 sq,ft, home. 
Home has lots of potential for either a interior remodel or 
rebuild your own on deep 7650 sq.ft. lot. Hardwood floors 
thru-out a nice traditional floorplan. Open living rooom 
with stone fireplace. Eat-in kitchen/family room combo 
with indoor laundry. Master has walk-in closet and lots of 
additional storage. Original floorplan is set up for an easy 
transition to the modern open concept of today. Parking in 
front and detached garage.

Refresh. NEW11-2

MILLIONAIRE'S ROW ESTATE

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

5+7
2660 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$7,995,000 RANCH

5 bd/7 ba, 6400 sqft, Gated, 2.2 Acre Compound. Sizable 
motorcourt which allows parking for up to 20 cars. Private, 
1st floor Master Retreat with Dual Baths and generous walk-in 
closets, plus huge guest Bedrooms to sleep many. Oversized 
living room, dining room, family room and spacious kitchen. 
Pool+Spa w/50ft waterfall..plus, Sauna, BBQ & Cabana. 
Other features include: HWfloors & 3 glass-rock fireplaces, 
Office/Study & Terrace. Pool-side 2nd bedrm. Upstairs JR 
Master & 4th bedrm wing.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open NEW11-2

GATED HOME WITH POOL IN BEVERLY 
HILLS

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
M. Nourmand & E. Tinney 310.888.3330

5+7
708 N REXFORD DR

$10,495,000

Open Tuesday 11am - 2pm & 5pm - 6:30pm. Set behind 
gates in prime Beverly Hills Proper sits this gorgeous 
Traditional 5bd/7ba home. Formal living with fireplace, large 
family room, chef's kitchen with oversized center island 
and bar. Sumptuous master suite with dual baths & closets, 
fireplace and large private balcony overlooking the lush 
grassy yard with sparkling pool. Outdoor patios and 3-car 
garage with large motor court.

www.myranourmand.com

Open NEW11-2

NEW LISTING IN BEVERLY HILLS FLATS

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Rochelle Atlas Maize 310.968.8828

6+9
623 WALDEN DR

$11,995,000

Newly constructed Spanish Masterpiece in the highly 
sought after Beverly Hills Flats. Splashing fountains, private 
courtyards, and a tranquil pool highlight the property. 
Decadent living room with intricate Truss ceilings, grand 
stone fireplace, and floor-to-ceiling windows. Features 
include 6 en-suite bedrooms, 9 custom baths, gourmet 
kitchen, wood paneled office, home theatre & more. Separate 
guesthouse w/ kitchenette, private bedroom & full bathroom.

Catered Lunch Served

Lunch NEW11-2

EXQUISITE NEW TRADITIONAL ESTATE 
ON FAMED RODEO DR

BHHS / H&H
David Offer/Drew Fenton 3108209341

8+12
721 N RODEO DR

$19,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Brand new white-painted brick Trad. Wful st presence, well-
proportioned spaces, perfect flr pln, most tasteful finishes, 
ideal indr/outdr flow & every imaginable space/amenity. 
Gracious public rms, lib, bar, theatre, gym, game rm w/ bar, 
wine rm & upstrs fam rm. Eat-in chef’s kitch/fam rm opens to 
loggia w/ FP & heaters, firepit, beau gardens, lawn & pl/spa. 
Fab mstr w/ office, sit area, FP, terrace, dual BAs & closets. 
Gorgeous oak flrs & extensive custom millwork thru-out. 
Special offering!

www.721Rodeo.com

Open NEW11-2

Desirable  prime South Beverly Hills charming one story traditional home.  This jewel offers the opportunity to 
move into the existing home, remodel or build.  Trust Sale without court confirmation

2+2
352 S CRESCENT DR

$2,835,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL
Open NEW11-2

COLDWELL BANKERRoni Heller 310 729-7492
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MLS#19-427198

BRAND NEW EXCEPTIONAL GATED 
MEDITERRANEAN VILLA!

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

5+6
312 S LA PEER DR

$4,095,000 CONTEMPORARY

Brand new exceptional gated Mediterranean Villa w/custom 
high-end finishes.Perfect for entertaining family room w/
fireplace &grand kitchen w/large center island & french doors 
to the backyard w/sparkling pool,lounging areas &shower.
Chef's kitchen,extravagant custom designed finishes,high-
end appliances,butler’s area, office/5th bedroom,separate 
powder room & spacious laundry room. 4 bedroom suites 
upstairs including a luxurious master w/fireplace &balcony 
w/gorgeous views of the Hollywood Sign.

Enjoy The Beverly Hills Lifestyle!

Refresh. rev11-2

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-403396

GORGEOUSLY REMODELED BEVERLY 
HILLS CONDO

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Litta Lee 213-595-2455

2+3
125 N GALE DR #205

$1,289,000 MODERN

Gorgeously remodeled luxurious condominium equipped 
with the utmost desirable touches located in the beautiful 
Beverly Hills. This naturally lite gem has spacious living areas 
with a fireplace, hardwood flooring and exposed Tongue & 
Groove paneling with crown moldings throughout. The open 
floor plan guides you right from the dining area into the 
stunning, brand new kitchen which offers recessed lighting, 
quartz countertops, stainless steel appliances including a 
dishwasher by Jen-Air.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-408006

RARE OPPORTUNITY IN PRIME 
BEVERLY HILLS LOCATION!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 3102857515

3+4
443 N PALM DR #402

$3,150,000 CONTEMPORARY

Amazing opportunity to live on beautiful Palm Drive in this 
newer modern doorman building. This stunning 4th floor unit 
faces the front of Palm with lots of light. This unit is half of 
an entire floor with 3 bedrooms, 3 1/2 baths, and features 
a gourmet eat in kitchen. Open floor plan, approximately 
2700sf with designer finishes and a beautiful terrace. The 
building is very private, has a gym and the unit has 3 car 
parking. Best Beverly Hills location!

Cbl

Open rev11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#19-440434

REVIVED 1940 GEORGIAN COLONIAL IN 
BHPO

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

5+5
1984 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$4,795,000 TRADITIONAL

Former Celebrity Estate attributed to architect Paul Williams 
by noted builder, Herbert Riesenberg. Set back from the 
street with motor court for up to 10 cars & 2 car garage.  
Chef's kitchen open to family rm, formal dining rm, formal 
living rm, master suite w/ dual walk-in closets, white Carrara 
spa bath & deck. 2 large additional bedrooms on second 
floor, large luxurious guest suite downstairs w/ fireplace plus 
separate maids room. Pool, spa, cabana, barbecue, upper 
deck and lush landscaping.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-386006

LUXURIOUS CONTEMPORARY-
MEDITERRANEAN STYLE ESTATE

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
M. Nourmand/Pate Stevens 310.888.3333

6+7
1404 DAWNRIDGE DR

$7,995,000 CONTEMP MED

Discreetly poised at end of the cul-de-sac on top of a 
summit overlooking LA skyline. Behind its private gates 
sits impressive home. From its chef's gourmet kitchen to 
large formal living room & dining room, this home was built 
for luxury lifestyle & entertaining. It's the quintessential 
California indoor/outdoor lifestyle. This home also has a wine 
room, family room, office, elevator, 3-car garage & sauna. 
Live the ultimate lifestyle in one of the finest newer homes 
with most spectacular view!

www.myranourmand.com

Lunch rev11-2 592D5

MLS#19-418772

LIVING THE GOOD LIFE

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+4
1432 HARRIDGE DR

$4,299,000 2sty-MODERN

The best unobstructed views and refreshing ocean breezes. 
Renovated designer home with high ceilings, oak flooring, 2 
fireplaces, kitchen with Miele appliances, walnut cabinets, 
Sonos sound & cameras controlled from your phone. 4 
bedroom, 4 bath home with 3,060 sq. ft. of which 1,000 sq. 
ft. is the master suite. The most incredible illuminated glass 
railed rooftop deck with 360 degree views & set up with 
speakers/sound for entertaining and enjoying the Southern 
California lifestyle.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-434748

UNOBSTRUCTED VIEWS OF CAYON TO 
CATALINA SET BACK FROM STREET

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Irene Tsu 310 993 6141

3+4
3193 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$2,350,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

MUST SEE, TENANT MOVED, COMPLETELY RE-IMAGINED! 
Unobstructed views of Canyon to Catalina from this private 
romantic Zen architectural. Set back from street with Circular 
driveway. MOVE IN READY !  Enter thru stone patio into high 
ceilings and voluminous open spaces, hardwd flrs. 3+3.5 , 2 
master suite. Spa like bath w/ Tibetan cabinets. Surrounded 
in nature right in the middle of the city, 10 min to Sunset 
and 10 min to Ventura Blvd. Easy access to studios. Good 
expansion potential on huge lot!

Blt-Ins,Tankless WH,Stainless aplliances

Refresh. rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MLS#19-440372

EVERYTHING NEEDED IN A HOME & 
MORE!

RODEO BEVERLY HILLS
B. Bacal & L. Bagramyan 310-717-5522

7+7
1172 N DOHENY DR

$9,300,000 MODERN

Exclusive Lower Bird Streets, architectural masterpiece, 
w/ zero edge pool, 12’ glass doors, black Italian marble, 
warm European oak floors. Miele kitchen w/ double ovens, 
espresso bar, temp controlled wine display.Floating stairs 
leads to epic master w/ own living room, showroom closet, 
& wrap around balcony. Master spa/steam bath w/ Brizo 
fixtures, dual showers, dual toilets, heated floors. 1,000 SF 
roof deck w/ built-in bar, jacuzzi, all while enjoying a sea of 
City lights. C4 smart home.

www.1172Doheny.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-429144

CJ BONURA CONTEMPORARY 
MODERN VIEW ESTATE
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

MODERN WESTSIDE/WESTDALE

KELLER WILLIAMS SM
Leah Melika 310 425 9742

4+3
2658 BUTLER AVE

$1,849,000 MODERN

2 story modern design w/ an open floor plan, high ceilings, 
large beautiful fully equipped kitchen w/ center island.. A 
large patio, that is functional,  enjoyable, and perfect for 
entertaining. Three of the 4 bedrooms are upstairs w/one 
down with adjacent full bath. Hardwood floors through 
out the first floor. A peaceful, bright, sitting/ reading / den 
area on the second floor landing. Large, light filled, master 
suite and master bath with dual sinks separate shower and 
soaking tub.

refrig, range, garbage disposal,DW

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

3 BEDROOM TOP FLOOR/CORNER 
UNIT

REMAX ESTATE PROPERT
Michael Kayem 310-739-8029

3+2
1420 S BUNDY DR, UNIT 403

$1,150,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

Spacious and Immaculate West-facing top floor corner 
unit. Light and bright with open inviting floor plan is perfect 
for entertaining. Gorgeous Hardwood floors and high-end 
finishes! Seller has added additional upgrades from the 
original new construction. These include: high-end custom 
wall cabinets, customized closets in all bedrooms. Sellers 
also installed custom drapery with automatic blinds which 
operates with remote control. Enjoy the breeze on your 
private West facing balcony! A MUST SEE!

Oven, Dishwasher, Microwave

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Lease

MLS#19-440982

COLDWELL BANKER
Moosh M. Bahri 310-433-1807

4+3
2652 MIDVALE AVE

$9,800 MEDITERRANEAN

4 bd 3 ba in West LA / Cheviot, less than a mile from Google. 
Remodeled gourmet kitchen, stainless steel app, center 
island w/ Carrera marble countertops. An inviting floor plan, 
high ceilings that effortlessly flow open to the second floor 
loft. Enjoy the expansive backyard w/ a beautiful spacious 
patio perfect for entertaining in a tranquil setting, equipped 
with a built in barbecue/cabana. Detached guest house 
with private entry includes a half kitchen, loft a, full ba & 
surrounded by gates

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#19-434952

LOOK NO FURTHER!!!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Katy Kreitler 310.922.3708

3+3
10558 PUTNEY RD

$2,100,000 TRADITIONAL

Stunning 3BD/2.75BA Cheviot Hills jewel has it all. Open 
floorplan offers an elegant LR, DR, KIT opening to an 
enchanting garden w/ grassy play area, fire-pit & brick patios 
ideal for alfresco dining. Hurry!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-438620

SUN-FILLED SPANISH  LOCATED MID-
BLOCK ON PREMIER STREET

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Chad Lund 310.801.2641

3+3
2528 AIKEN AVE

$1,900,000 SPANISH

Inviting front paver tiled patio opens to entry & step-
downliving room w/ parque wood floors, coved ceiling, 
fireplace & 2 lrg picture windows opening to front & back of 
property. Dining rm w/ skylight off kitchen w/ s/s appliances 
including gas range/oven & pantry closet opens to spacious 
family room w/ vaulted ceiling. Large laundry/utility room, 
great for extra storage or exercise area. Spacious master 
suite w/ balcony and golf course views.

www.2528aikenave.com

Open NEW11-2
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10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#19-420220

BEAUTIFUL "CLASSICALLY MODERN"

HILTON & HYLAND
Monty Beisel Dustin C. 310.944.4430

5+7
927 N ORLANDO AVE

$5,999,000 OTHER

New Construction designed by Chelsea Design Associates. 
Masterfully designed and constructed with the most 
discerning of attention to detail and impressively top of 
the line finishes throughout. This private and gated five 
bedroom, seven bathroom home features a grand entry with 
expansive volume and direct view through to the custom 
designed water and fire features back dropping the pool, 
an oversized chef's kitchen with top of the line appliances.

CBLuxuryRE.com

Open rev12-2

MLS#18-416852

BEAUTIFUL ARCHITECTURAL 
4-BEDROOM INCLUDING GUEST HOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

4+4
1010 HANCOCK AVE

$2,275,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Prime westside of famous West Hollywood! Walk to Sunset 
Plaza. House may qualify for Mills Act w/low property taxes. 
Architectural 4-bedroom home w/two-story guest house 
both with their own private outdoor entertaining areas, gated 
w/ bamboo hedges, private garden, fountain, & tranquil 
landscaped w/usable grounds. Master Bedroom suite with 
newly rebuilt bathroom and French doors that lead to a lovely 
wood deck for an indoor/outdoor-style living. The TWO-
STORY GUEST HOUSE will impress you!

MOTIVATED SELLER -Highly Valuable WDR3C*

Refresh. rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-441530

DRAMATIC ARCHITECTURAL TOWNHOUSE 
IN PRIME WEST HOLLYWOOD!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Lauren Ravitz 310.820.9301

2+2
1250 N HARPER AVE #307

$1,325,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Built in 2009 w/ spectacular city & mountain views! Enter 
into a 2 story living rm w/ walls of glass facing West over 
West Hollywood & the Hills beyond. Open kitchen has 
Ceasarstone counters, stainless steel appliances including a 
5-burner gas cooktop. Lg master suite is located downstairs 
w/ a custom spacious closet area, spa-like bath boasting 
double sinks, soaking tub & lg walk-in shower. The main level 
2nd bdrm is off the entryway. Direct access upstairs to a roof 
patio w/ incredible views.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-439316

CUSTOMIZED, HIGHLY-DESIRED 
JUNIOR PENTHOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Brent Watson 3106009119

2+3
855 N CROFT AVE #301

$1,295,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

STUNNING, SPECTACULARLY CUSTOMIZED, HIGHLY-
DESIRED JUNIOR PENTHOUSE. Unlike the rest with custom 
built-ins & unique features found throughout, designed by 
famed architect Zoltan Pali for SPF. Features include double 
master suites on opposing sides of the unit w/massive 
walk-in closets - the luxurious master bath has dual sinks, 
separate soaking tub and a large glass framed shower. 
Gourmet chef's kitchen

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open NEW11-2

LOCATION. LUXURY. LIVING….

C & T TEAM, INC
Clinton & Todd 310.403.9497

2+2
850 N CROFT AVE, UNIT 106

$1,195,000 CONTEMP MED

Spacious, luxurious, recently remodeled 2bd/2ba 
condominium. Formal entry, hardwood floors, high ceilings 
and crown moldings throughout. Chef’s kitchen with top of 
the line appliances + interior laundry. Gorgeous bathrooms, 
handsome master suite w/ large walk-in closet. Additional 
features: large front facing patio (pet friendly), separate 
bedroom suites, fireplace in den and EQ Insurance. Location. 
Luxury. Living….

www.ClintonAndTodd.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-440860

1 BED | 1 BATH | 874 SQ FT | MOVE-IN 
READY

KW RHODES LEAD HOME
IAN RHODES 323.821.4069

1+1
911 N KINGS RD #211

$600,000 CONTEMPORARY

Modern Finishes | Private Balcony | Custom Fireplace | 
Prime West Hollywood Location Set Between Santa Monica 
Blvd. & Melrose Ave. | Open Kitchen | Built-In Cabinetry 
& Shelving | Rear Facing Condo | Floor to Ceiling Window 
Sliders | Master Suite | Newly Updated Bathroom | Soaking 
Tub & Rain Shower | Ample Storage | Pool | EQ Insurance & 
Cable Included

911Kings211.com

Open NEW11-2

LOWEST PRICED 2 BEDROOM IN WEST 
HOLLYWOOD

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Eli Karon 424-202-3262

2+2
1330 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS BLV, UNIT 1

$598,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

This front-facing 2BR/2BA condominium home is located 
in a fantastic midcentury building, just moments away from 
world-class shopping, dining, and entertainment. This is 
the lowest priced 2BR/2BA condo in West Hollywood…
and it’s updated! New flooring, lighting, paint, kitchen w/ 
ss appliances. Newly updated BAs, new AC units, new 
furnace, etc. Remodeled master BA w/ a steam shower and 
the master BR has two generous closets. Large pool, EQ 
insurance, and extra storage private for this unit.

Stove, Oven, Microwave, Dishwasher

Refresh. NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Income

MLS#19-439612

TOWNHOME STYLE TRI-PLEX ALL 
DELIVERED VACANT

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Benjamin Shapiro 323-462-6262
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
complete with home theater, finished study, upstairs family 
room, and large rooftop deck.

www.14601WhitfieldAve.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-422112

PACIFIC VIEW ESTATES

SOTHEBY'S
Respondek / Mollica 310-488-4400

4+5
18038 BLUE SAIL DR

$5,998,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

So Cal living w/ sophisticated International flair. Exquisitely 
redone w/ spectacular full on ocean vistas. Includes such 
opulent features as an Italian Gourmet kitchen & luxurious 
bathrooms. Pocket sliding doors, outdoor living areas, 
grassy yard, exercise pool & spa. Oak floors & solid 
oak pivoting front door, electronic facial recognition entry 
system, Smart House inside & out. Double master suites 
enjoy panoramic views & French Technologic bio-climatic 
pergolas. Elegance, comfort & views.

Sophisticated International Flair

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-426122

LARGE CASTELLEMMARE COUNTRY 
TRADITIONAL

COMPASS
Grant/Orsini 310-962-7142

5+5
288 BELLINO DR

$5,900,000 TRADITIONAL

Create your home in the magical & increasingly sought 
after Castellammare Mesa.10,342 s.f. mostly flat lot w/ 
mountain, canyon & ocean views, this lg home is ideal for 
new construction or remodel.The home has a versatile floor 
plan w/ 4 beds & 3 baths + lg study w/ en-suite bath that 
can serve as a 5th bedroom. Lg. basement area w/ fam rm & 
en-suite bath & ext entrance perfect for mother-in-law suite. 
Lg. temp controlled wine cellar, 2 storage rms & half/court 
sports court, ample room for pool.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-428930

BEAUTIFUL CLARK REMINGTON 
DESIGNED CAPE COD

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas (310) 633-4925

5+4
581 N MARQUETTE ST

$3,935,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Beautiful Clark Remington designed Cape Cod with nice 
Canyon and peek-a-boo ocean views, built in 2000.  As 
you enter, you will appreciate the spacious entry and spiral 
staircase of this 4,077 sq ft 5 bed, 4 bath home.4 bedroom 
upstairs (including Spacious master suite with sitting room) 
and 5th bed (or office) on main floor. Family room opens 
to a 12 foot pergola (with heaters), patio, BBQ, fire pit and 
beautiful pool all added in 2016. Lot is 6,679. 3 car garage.
Canyon living in the Palisades!

www.581Marquette.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-436950

VAST MOUNTAIN & PEEK OF THE 
OCEAN VIEWS & LARGE USABLE YARD!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Lauren Polan 310/926-0029

5+4
17236 AVENIDA DE LA HERRADURA

$2,295,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Flexible floor plan offering 5 or 6 bedrooms & desirable large 
flat usable yard. LR w/vaulted ceiling, FP & French doors 
to courtyard. Frml DR, Fam Rm w/wet bar, FP & opens to 
breakfast area & granite kit, mds/office, mud room, 2 car 
oversized garage. Laundry rm with sink. Master ste w/
vaulted ceiling, sitting area, FP & balcony. Huge bonus 
room with closet. Large flat yard. Security system, tankless 
water heater, recessed lighting, newer central air & heat. Rec 
Center w/pool, tennis & more!

www.AvenidaDeLaHerradura.com

Open rev11-2 630 F1
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15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-441460

MOVE-IN READY UPDATED VILLAGE 
LOCATION 3 BED/2 BATH!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Patty Best / Chad Lund 310-339-8002

3+2
15500 W SUNSET #103

$1,249,000 SPANISH

Live the Palisades lifestyle in this spacious 3 bed/2 bath 
(3rd bed enclosed den without closet) in the desired 15500 
Sunset Hacienda style complex. Inviting common patio, 
water feature, spa & ideal location steps to Village & Caruso 
Village shops, retail, theaters & Temescal Canyon hiking 
trails. Recently remodeled kitchen w/ quartz countertops, 
tile backsplash, under/above cabinet lighting, s/s appliances 
& breakfast bar. Step-down living rm w/ 10-ft ceilings, 
fireplace, decorative alcoves.

www.15500westsunset103.com

Open NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Lease

MLS#19-440898

SPECTACULAR VIEWS IN SUNSET 
MESA

SOTHEBY'S INT'L RLTY
C. Randolph | B. Boyle 310.948.9534

3+3
18100 WAKECREST DR

$12,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Spectacular views from PV Peninsula to Catalina. Topanga 
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
Dining Rm. MBR w/Fr doors overlooking yard, 2 walk-in 
closets & spa quality Master Bathrm, steam shwr & designer 
fixtures. Yrd for large scale entertaining, approx 800 sqft of 
patio space, saltwater pool/spa + gardens & grassy yrd. Near 
coveted Hesby Oaks School.

17k Lot, 4+3, Remodeled, Pool

Refresh. N/A11-2

MLS#19-426310

NEW GATED MODERN WITH 
PANORAMIC CITY VIEWS

HILTON & HYLAND
Gary Gold 310.741.0505

5+7
16805 OAK VIEW DR

$9,750,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Also Available for Lease: Unfurn $40k/mo, Furn $45k/
mo. This modern masterpiece has a large circular drive 
behind 125 feet of gated frontage. Dazzling city lights views 
abound from this bluffside home with a level of quality rarely 
achieved. The 2-story foyer has 3-foot square grey porcelain 
flooring, a floating steel and glass staircase, and a backlit 
Onyx wine wall. The family room adjoins a stunning kitchen 
accented with an expansive island and Miele appliances.

HiltonHyland.com

Open rev11-2

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

MLS#19-435134

SHERMAN OAKS POOL HOME

COMPASS
Grace Mitnick 818-516-7593

4+3
14004 CHANDLER BLVD

$1,150,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Updated 4+ 2.75  home set back from street. Formal entry 
leads to lg open living & formal dining rm w/built in shelving. 
Kitchen w/granite counters, SS appliances, abundance of 
cabinets & slate flrs family rm w/FP & access to yard. Master 
suite, 2 additional good size bedrooms & bathrooms, 4th 
bedroom used as office (no closet).Bonus rm (converted 
garage) W/vaulted ceilings, half bat, sep entrance, laundry & 
storage. Priv yard w/pool & cozy covered patio. Wd firs, AC/
Heat, Solar Panels.

Rng/Ovn,Fridg,W/D

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-440222

BEAUTIFUL RANCH TRADITIONAL IN 
NORTH HIDDEN WOODS

COMPASS
Alan Taylor

2+2
13239 WEDDINGTON ST

$1,099,000 1sty-RANCH

If they say the three most important things in Real Estate are 
location, location and location, you'll love this beautiful ranch 
traditional located on a quiet cul-de-sac. Remodeled and 
curated to perfection by an outstanding eye with attention to 
detail. The highlight of the home is a spectacular great room 
combining spacious formal dining and living rooms featuring 
exposed wood beam ceilings, used brick wood burning 
fireplaces all flowing to the rear garden.

www.13239Weddington.com

Open NEW11-2

72 Sherman Oaks Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-424360

XLNT PRICE - PRIME SHERMAN OAKS

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Rosalind Mishkind 310-749-4201

2+1.75
15207 MAGNOLIA BLVD #132

$465,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Great 2 bedrm condo at desired Oak Pointe. Quiet end 
unit-away from street. Open kitchen-lots of cabinets+pantry. 
Master Suite has walkin closet. New carpets & mini blinds 
in Master & 2nd bdrm. Full 2nd bath. Lovely living rm opens 
to Lg patio. Lndry hookups. Side/side parking+storage. Well 
maintained building, grounds & park area. Enjoy resortlike 
living at Pool & Spa. Pets OK. HOA incl Basic Cable & EQ. 
Close to Fwys 101/405, Galleria, theaters, restaurants, shops 
& Ez westside commute

Dishwasher, Range/Oven,Refrig.,grbg disp

Refresh. red471000
11-2

73 Studio City Single Family

MLS#19-440784

RARE OPPORTUNITY IN FRYMAN 
ESTATES

HILTON & HYLAND
S. Resnick Jonathan Nash 424.230.6088

4+6
3301 OAKDELL RD

$6,750,000 TRADITIONAL

First time on the market in 35 years-rare trophy estate in 
heart of Fryman Estates. Private & elegant driveway leads to 
incredible park-like grounds w/ over-sized parking pad, 3-car 
garage, 2-sty guest house, grassy yard, pool, & spa.  Lot is 
surrounded by lush, green landscaping & mature trees. Main 
house is a traditional gem w/ rich flr plan & features rooms 
w/ outdoor access, giving the home exceptional indoor/
outdoor flow. Located in close proximity to Studio City’s 
shops & restaurants.

ResnickAndNash.com

Open NEW11-2

1960 MODERN MID CENTURY W/EXPLOSIVE VIEWS, PRIVATE AND PEACEFUL BACKYARD W/POOL MORE 
VIEWS AND A GRASSY YARD, SPECTACULAR RESTORATION W/ NEW STUNNING KITCHEN, NEW MODERN 
BATHS, MEDIA/ FAMILY RM...RARE
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